Marking, Testing, Safety,
and Installation Products
for Telecommunications, Oil
and Gas Pipeline, Water,
Sewer and Power Utilities
Your Best Source For Quality, Durability, and Innovation
Who we are
With more than 30 years of experience serving highway, utility,

a Carsonite LineMarker™ post
C  T  S
How to Order:
1 0
Cap type
10 – Telecom Board
15 – Cathodic Board
Test Station Color
02–Yellow
04–Orange
05–Red
08–Blue
Post: 3.75” o.d.
0 2
0 2
Test Station Color
(See chart below)
Test Station Color
(See chart above)
Product
number
TEST STATION AND CAP ONLY
TEST STATION AND POST
Carsonite test stations provide test points for monitoring
electric currents and potentials. Our test stations, with twist on/
off closing feature, allow easy access to talk terminals, alarm
terminals, pressure monitors, resistors, gas valves, ground
bonds, and surge arrestor terminal blocks. Choose from 11
hole cathodic boards or 8-hole telecom boards. These durable
polycarbonate test stations are available in yellow, orange, blue,
and red and can be fitted onto Carsonite’s 3.5” O.D. posts
Rivets (2 supplied) hold
Test Station to post.
Twist lock closure.	 11-hole
Cathodic
8-hole
Telecom
Post Color Standard Lengths (in.)
01–White 72, 84, 96
02–Yellow 72, 84, 96
04– Orange 72, 84, 96
C  T  S 0 1 	 T
Product
number
0 8 4
Post Color (See chart below)
Cap type
T – Telecom
C – Cathodic
Other post
lengths and colors

Product
number
How to Order:
Reflective Sheeting
Enhance Visibility
Carsonite offers a full array of reflective media that can be
permanently applied to your posts at the factory or shipped
separately. Standard widths are 3.0”, but others are available on
special order–contact your representative.
Reflective Sheeting is available in three grades:
Engineer Grade (RSE30) Type I
Hi Intensity (RSH30) Type III/IV
Diamond Grade (RSD30) Type VIII
RS
33Carsonite · 800-648-7916  ·  www.carsonite.com
U
ti
lit
y
M
ar
ki
ng
 P
ro
du
ct
s
Material: 	 Vinyl or Reflective Media
Options and Accessories:  Flat or Round Markers
 	 Visibility Enhancers
R  S  E  3 0
R S H 3 0
R S D 3 0
How to Order:
1 2
1 2
0  6
Color
01–White
02–Yellow
04–Orange
05–Red
06–Black
08–Blue
Color
01–White
02–Yellow
05–Red
07–Green
08–Blue
10–Fluorescent Yellow/Green
Color
01–White
02–Yellow
05–Red
07–Green
08–Blue
10–Fluorescent Yellow/Green
0 4
1 0
1 0
Color
(See chart below)

Post Puller
Post Driver
How to Order:
Material: 	 Welded Steel
R  M T  L
R  M T L D P 1 0 0
R M T L D P G T 1
R M T L S M D 1 0
R  M T  L D 2  5  0
R M T L D S D 3 0 0
R M T L C P P
P D  R 1
Product
number
Product
number
Product
number
Product
number
Product
number
Product
number
Product
number
For Post Length
PDR1–5-6’
PDL1–6’+
D400S–2’
Post
Puller
Pilot Hole
Driver
Boundary
Marker
Driver
FlexGuard
Socket Driver
Post Driver
U-Channel
Driver
19845 U.S. Highway 76
Newberry, South Carolina 29108
800-648-7916  ·  f/803-943-3375  ·  www.carsonite.com